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Property
Length (mm)

Vacuum Motor Wattage
W)

Capacity (L)
Warranty (Years)
Cable Length (m)
Width (mm)

Accessories Included with
Machine

Voltage

Max Suction H20 (mm)

Value

355

620

9

2

12.5

355

Tel: 01626 355177
Email: info@aukhygiene.com

Numatic VNR200O Grey Tub
Vac with Cable Rewind,
Aluminium Tubes & Tools

Variant code: 16-VNR200

A small and reliable dry vacuum cleaner. Extremely
easy to use with only one control (on/off switch)
and cable rewind. Comes complete with
convenient microlight aluminium tube set and full-
size combination nozzle.

2.4m Hose, Aluminium Tubes, Floor Tool, Upholstery Tool, Dusting Brush, Double Taper Tool adapter and

Crevice Tool

240

2300
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