



## Numatic VNR200 Grey Tub Vac with Cable Rewind, Aluminium Tubes & Tools

Variant code: 16-VNR200

A small and reliable dry vacuum cleaner. Extremely easy to use with only one control (on/off switch) and cable rewind. Comes complete with convenient microlight aluminium tube set and full-size combination nozzle.

Property	Value
Length (mm)	355
Vacuum Motor Wattage (W)	620
Capacity (L)	9
Warranty (Years)	2
Cable Length (m)	12.5
Width (mm)	355
Accessories Included with Machine	2.4m Hose, Aluminium Tubes, Floor Tool, Upholstery Tool, Dusting Brush, Double Taper Tool adapter and Crevice Tool
Voltage	240
Max Suction H20 (mm)	2300



## Gallery

